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Always Free 
• Dallas Museum of Art - http://www.dallasmuseumofart.org/

• Arbor Hills Nature Preserve - https://www.plano.gov/Facilities/Facility/Details/Arbor-Hills-Nature-Preserve-20 

• Dallas Farmer’s Market - http://www.dallasfarmersmarket.org/

• Klyde Warren Park - http://www.klydewarrenpark.org

• Fort Worth Water Gardens - http://www.fortwortharchitecture.com/water.htm

• Bureau of Engraving & Printing Tour - http://www.tripadvisor.com/Attraction_Review-g55857-d943656-Reviews-
Bureau_of_Engraving_and_Printing-Fort_Worth_Texas.html

• Galleria Mall - http://www.galleriadallas.com/ 

• Third Monday Trade Days in McKinney - http://www.tmtd.com 

• Lakeside Park - http://www.hptx.org/index.aspx?NID=239

• Lula B’s Antique Mall - http://lula-bs.com 

• Fort Worth Botanic Gardens - http://fwbg.org

• Coppell Farmer’s Market - http://coppellfarmersmarket.org 

• Pioneer Park - http://www.durangotexas.com/eyesontexas/dallas/pioneerplazadallas.htm

• Public Art Walk - http://www.publicartwalkdallas.org/en/index.shtml

• Dallas Central Library - http://dallaslibrary2.org/central/index.php

• Fountain Place - http://www.fountainplace.com/

• Collin County Farmer’s Market - http://www.collincountyfarmersmarket.org 
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Wit & Wander
DALLAS DATE NIGHTS 

A CURATED 
COLLECTION OF THE 

BEST DATE NIGHT 
SPOTS IN DFW

DALLAS MUSEUM OF 
ART 

FEATURING VAN GOGH

PIN STACK 
BOWLING, LASER TAG, 
BUMPER CARS, & MORE

DUDE, SWEET 
CHOCOLATE 

DRINKING CHOCOLATE

Share your date night 
photos on Instagram, 

Twitter, and  
Facebook with 

#DallasDateNights
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• Visit Addison Circle Park - http://addisontexas.net/index.php?section=parks-department_parks-map-and-guide

• Cattle Barn Flea Market - http://ftworthfleamarket.com 

• White Rock Lake - http://www.whiterocklake.org 

• Amon Carter Museum of American Art - http://www.cartermuseum.org/visit

• Kimbell Art Museum - https://www.kimbellart.org

• Meteorite Gallery - http://monnigmuseum.tcu.edu/Visitor_Information.html

• Good Local Market - http://www.goodlocalmarket.org 

• DFW M’Antiques - http://www.dfwmantiques.com 

• Sid Richardson Museum of Western Art - http://www.sidrichardsonmuseum.org/nu_site/
sid_richardson_museum.php/museum/highlights/

• Patio Sessions and Sunset Screenings at the AT&T Performing Arts Center - http://www.attpac.org/

• Lake Lewisville Disc Golf - http://www.dgcoursereview.com/course.php?id=151 

• Football Watch Party (Outside American Airlines Center) - http://www.americanairlinescenter.com

• Thanks Giving Square - http://www.thanksgiving.org

• Historic McKinney Farmer’s Market - http://www.chestnutsquare.org/farmers-market/ 

• Founders Plaza (Take-off observation deck & picnic area at DFW airport) - http://www.dfwairport.com/
founders/

Free on Some Days 
• Trinity River Audubon (Free on the Third Thursday of Each Month) - http://trinityriver.audubon.org 

• Sunset Screenings at AT&T Performing Arts Center (One Sunday a Month) - http://www.attpac.org/series/
sunsetscreenings/

• Fort Worth Museum of Modern Art (Free Every Sunday) - http://www.themodern.org

• Nasher Sculpture Center (Free First Saturday of the Month) - http://www.nashersculpturecenter.org/visit/hours-
admissions

Cheap (Less than $15) 
• Canton First Monday Trade Days (1st Weekend of each Month) - $5 (for parking) - http://

firstmondaycanton.com/
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• Omni Documentary - $14 - http://www.fortworthmuseum.org/prices-times-and-hours 

• Log Cabin Village - $10 - http://www.logcabinvillage.org/ 

• Blooms Candy & Soda Pop Shop - http://www.candycarrollton.com 

• Highland Park Soda Fountain - http://www.highlandparksodafountain.com 

• Mom & Popcorn Company - http://www.momandpopcorn.com 

• Atomic Candy in Denton - http://www.atomic-candy.com 

• Big State Fountain Grill - $15 - http://bigstatefountaingrill.com 

• Fort Worth Botanic Gardens - $14 - http://fwbg.org 

• Hypnotic Donuts - $6 - http://www.hypnoticdonuts.com 

• Vitek’s BBQ - http://viteksbbq.com

• Lockhart Smokehouse - http://www.lockhartsmokehouse.com/ 

• Crooked Tree Coffee House (Try the Carmel Apple Cream or Italian Soda) - $10 - http://
www.crookedtreecoffeehouse.com/menu/ 

• Froggie’s 5 & 10 (Vintage Toys & Candy) - http://www.facebook.com/froggies5and10?ref=ts 

• Emporium Pies - $10 - http://emporiumpies.com 

• Dicho’s Used Book Store - http://dichosbooks.com/ 

• Paperback Plus Used Books - http://www.luckydogbooks.com/papbakpl.html 

• Breakfast Cafe - http://cafebrazil.com/ 

• Society Bakery - $10 - http://www.societybakery.com/ 

• Madness Games & Comics - http://www.madnessgames.com 

• Steel City Pops - http://steelcitypops.com 

• Dude, Sweet Chocolate - http://dudesweetchocolate.com 

Moderate ($15-$35) 
• Studio Movie Grill - $14 (tickets)/$20 (food) - http://www.studiomoviegrill.com/index.php 

• Fort Worth Museum of Modern Art - $20 - http://www.themodern.org/visit.html

• Allen Eagles High School Football Game - $16 - http://www.allenisd.org/page/18  
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• Dallas Zoo - $24-$30 - http://www.dallaszoo.com/yourvisit/y6_hours.htm 

• Frisco Roughriders Baseball - $20 - http://www.milb.com/index.jsp?sid=t540 

• Nature & Science Museum - $20 - http://www.natureandscience.org/information/
admission.asp#fair_park_passport 

• Smoke (BBQ) - http://www.smokerestaurant.com

• Texas Rangers Baseball - $30 - http://texas.rangers.mlb.com 

• Butterfly & Insectarium - $16 - http://texasdiscoverygardens.org/pricing_and_directions.php 

• Aquarium - $16 - http://www.childrensaquariumfairpark.com/ 

• Sixth Floor Museum - $27 - http://www.jfk.org/go/visit 

• State Fair in Dallas - $26 - http://bigtex.com  

• Adventure Landing - $20 - http://www.adventurelanding.com/parks/dallas/ 

• Nasher Sculpture Center - $20 - http://www.nashersculpturecenter.org/ 

• Shenanigans (Bowling, Lazer Tag, Go Karts, Mini Golf, Rock Climbing)- $15-$35 - http://www.shenaniganz.com/
index.php/deals 

• Main Event (About $10/person) http://www.mainevent.com/ 

• Bread Winners - ~$30 - http://www.breadwinnerscafe.com 

• Dave & Buster’s - varies - http://www.daveandbusters.com 

• Comedy/Dinner Theater - $40-$60 - http://www.pocketsandwich.com  

• Fort Worth Stockyards Rodeo- $35 - http://stockyardsrodeo.com  

• Ice Skating at the Galleria - $23 - http://www.galleriaiceskatingcenter.com 

• Dinosaur Valley State Park - $14 - http://tpwd.texas.gov/state-parks/dinosaur-valley 

• Fort Worth Zoo - $24 - http://www.fortworthzoo.org/ 

• Vintage Flying Museum - $16 - http://www.vintageflyingmuseum.org/ 

• Horse Racing - $18 - http://www.lonestarpark.com 

• Fort Worth Museum of Science and History - $30 - http://www.fwmuseum.org 

• Dallas Stars at the American Airlines Center - $35 - http://stars.nhl.com/index.html  

• Stand Up Comedy Club - $28 - http://www.backdoorcomedy.com/shows/ 

 4

http://www.dallaszoo.com/yourvisit/y6_hours.htm
http://www.milb.com/index.jsp?sid=t540
http://www.natureandscience.org/information/admission.asp#fair_park_passport
http://www.smokerestaurant.com
http://texas.rangers.mlb.com
http://texasdiscoverygardens.org/pricing_and_directions.php
http://www.childrensaquariumfairpark.com/
http://www.jfk.org/go/visit
http://bigtex.com
http://www.adventurelanding.com/parks/dallas/
http://www.nashersculpturecenter.org/
http://www.shenaniganz.com/index.php/deals
http://www.mainevent.com/
http://www.breadwinnerscafe.com
http://www.daveandbusters.com
http://www.pocketsandwich.com
http://stockyardsrodeo.com
http://www.galleriaiceskatingcenter.com
http://tpwd.texas.gov/state-parks/dinosaur-valley
http://www.fortworthzoo.org/
http://www.vintageflyingmuseum.org/
http://www.lonestarpark.com
http://www.fwmuseum.org
http://stars.nhl.com/index.html
http://www.backdoorcomedy.com/shows/
http://WITANDWANDER.ORG


#DALLASDATENIGHTS WITANDWANDER.ORG

• Angry Dog - http://www.angrydog.com 

• The Dream Cafe (Brunch/Lunch Date) - http://www.thedreamcafe.com 

• Hunky’s Old Fashion Burger - ~$15 - http://www.hunkys.com/ 

• Sonny Bryan’s Smokehouse - http://www.sonnybryans.com 

• Toulouse (French Restauraunt) - ~$30 - http://www.toulousecafeandbar.com/ 

• Allgood Cafe - http://www.allgoodcafe.com 

• Eno’s Pizza - http://www.enospizza.com 

• Top Golf - $20 - http://topgolf.com/us/ 

• Alamo Draft House - $15-$24 - http://drafthouse.com/dfw 

• Pinstack - $30 - http://www.pinstackbowl.com/locations/plano/ 

• Dallas Arboretum & Botanical Gardens (Wednesdays are Buy One Get One Free) - $30 - http://
www.dallasarboretum.org 

Expensive ($35-$50) 
• Quiggley’s (Paint your own pottery) - $45 - http://www.quigglys.com/ 

• Farmer’s Market Cooking Class - $50 - http://dallasfarmersmarket.org  

• Dallas Sidekicks (Soccer) - $36 - http://dallassidekicks.net 

• Social Science at the Perot Museum - $36 - http://www.perotmuseum.org 

• Dallas World Aquarium - $42 - http://www.dwazoo.com 

• White Rock Paddle Company - $40 - http://www.whiterockpaddle.com

• Allen American’s Hockey - $44 - http://allenamericans.com 

• Dallas Symphony Orchestra - $40 - https://www.mydso.com 

• Dallas Stars Hockey - $40 - http://stars.nhl.com 

• Exhibits at the Perot Museum - $35 - http://www.perotmuseum.org

• Dallas Mavericks - $40 - http://www.mavs.com 

• Fun on the Run Paintball Park - $50 - http://www.paintballfunontherun.com 

• NRH2O Water Park - $50 - http://www.nrh2o.com 

 5

http://www.angrydog.com
http://www.thedreamcafe.com
http://www.hunkys.com/
http://www.sonnybryans.com
http://www.toulousecafeandbar.com/
http://www.allgoodcafe.com
http://www.enospizza.com
http://topgolf.com/us/
http://drafthouse.com/dfw
http://www.pinstackbowl.com/locations/plano/
http://www.dallasarboretum.org
http://www.quigglys.com/
http://dallasfarmersmarket.org
http://dallassidekicks.net
http://www.perotmuseum.org
http://www.dwazoo.com
http://www.whiterockpaddle.com
http://allenamericans.com
https://www.mydso.com
http://stars.nhl.com
http://www.perotmuseum.org
http://www.mavs.com
http://www.paintballfunontherun.com
http://www.nrh2o.com
http://WITANDWANDER.ORG


#DALLASDATENIGHTS WITANDWANDER.ORG

Special Occasion (More than $50) 
• Dallas Summer Musicals - $60 - http://www.dallassummermusicals.org/ 

• The Dallas Opera - $60 - http://www.dallasopera.org

• Gaylord Texan - $250/night - http://www.gaylordtexan.com 

• Casa Mañana Broadway Shows - $110 - http://www.casamanana.org

• Medieval Times - $80 - http://www.medievaltimes.com/dallas 

• Dallas Cowboys - $150 - http://www.dallascowboys.com 

• Six Flags/Hurricane Harbor - $200 - http://www.sixflags.com/overTexas/index.aspx

• Bass Hall (Broadway Musicals) - $90 - http://www.basshall.com/

• Marshall Creek Ranch (Horseback Riding) - $100 - http://marshallcreekranch.com 

• Greer Farm - $150/night - http://www.greerfarm.com 

• Texas Motor Speedway - $60 - http://www.nascar.com/en_us/nascar-tracks/texas-motor-speedway.html 

• AT&T Performing Arts Theater - $70 - http://www.attpac.org 

• Skyline Trapeze - $140 - http://skylinetrapeze.com 

• Indoor Skydiving at iFly - $150 - https://www.iflyworld.com 

• Fort Worth Stockyard Stables - $120 - http://www.fortworthstockyardsstables.com 

• The Sanford House Inn & Spa - $200/night - http://www.thesanfordhouse.com 

• Dallas Comic Con - $100 - http://fanexpodallas.com 

• Starlight Flight - $190-$245 - http://starlightflight.com 

• Central Market Cooking School - $130 - http://www.centralmarket.com/cooking-school.aspx 

• Gondola Adventures - $135-$190 - http://www.irving.gondola.com/photos-2/Rowing-Gondolas-2046140

PLEASE NOTE: THESE PRICES AND LINKS WERE ACCURATE AS OF JUNE 2015, BUT THEY ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
WITHOUT WARNING. PLEASE CHECK THE VENUE’S WEBSITE OR CALL THE LOCATION TO CONFIRM PRICING.  

QUESTIONS? CONTACT ME AT HELLO@WITANDWANDER.ORG 
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